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Startnummer

31
17
65
61
55
30
37
57
53
41
18
20
16
63
64
66
25
15
58
59
9
62
12
60
29
6
34
38

Name

Paassen
Kraus
Purschwitz
Lenz
Hartmann
Mulkau
Gross
Harder
Heinecke
Bigalke
Schauer
Trump
Idczak
Pflaum
Breskott
Drousie
Bassett
Daetz
Hartig
Riickartz
Stukenbrok
Herrchdorfer
Schulze
Burghauser
Bonert
Thomas
Herberth

Kammerer

10 km Manner

Vorname

Edwin
Daniel
Guido
Daniel
Wolf-Dieter
Gero
Patrick
Matthias
Thomas
Michael
Thomas
Benny
Carsten
Sven
Michael
Quentin
David
Michael
Jorn
Thomas
Uwe
Armin
Norbert
Klaus
Markus
Baldur
Fritz
Lutz

Zeit

00:39:34
00:44:50
00:46:30
00:47:28
00:47:38
00:48:19
00:48:48
00:49:14
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:45
00:49:45
00:53:25
00:53:44
00:54:24
00:54:57
00:54:58
00:56:12
00:56:25
00:57:46
00:57:59
00:58:39
00:58:54
01:03:49
01:25:29
01:26:18
01:31:38
01:31:38
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Startnummer

27
26
14
28
3
24
19
10
21
67
52
32
33
39
4
35
40
36

10 km Frauen

Name

Heuer
Wieja

Vol

Grolla
Bigalke
Siersespeck
Trump
Kriger
Manzeck
Iphendanz
Menzel
Eggeling
Kiesslich
Kammerer
Thomas
Peitz
Abram

Schewe

Vorname

Anja
Gaby
Sabine
Haike
Nicole
Swea
Yvonne
Britta
Karin
Susanne
Monika
Claudia
Monika
llse
Margret
Annelie
Giesela

Brigitte

Zeit

00:47:46
00:47:56
00:48:02
00:49:14
00:49:25
00:49:33
00:49:44
00:56:36
00:59:36
01:02:49
01:12:58
01:26:35
01:26:35
01:31:37
01:31:38
01:33:46
01:33:47
01:33:47



